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Pfedmét: Oznameni feditele rally €. 6 Dokument ¢.: 3.9
Subject: CoC Notification No. 6 Document No.:
od: Reditel rally Pocet stran: 1
From: The Clerk of the Course Pages:
Komu: Véem soutézicim / élenim posadek Pfilohy: 0
To: All Competitors / Crew Members Attachments:
RZ 2

V dusledku havdrie st. €. 7, feditel rally po pfezkoumani

PRIDELIL

v souladu s Clankem 52. Standardnich propozic rally AS ACR 2025:

Nahradni cas:

Posadka St. ¢.:

Nahradni ¢as:

Posadka St. ¢.:

Nahradni cas:

Posadka St. ¢.:

Nahradni ¢as:

Posadka St. ¢.:

4:39,6
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4:28,5
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4:42,4
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4:43,3
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Petr Gryger
Reditel rally




